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A - rekken
Fornavn

Kim

Jgrn

Erik

Flemming Pank
Hans Henrik
Christian

Peer Kirkegaard
Ole

Steen

Ib

Jesper Joachim
Torben

Henrik
Flemming

Kurt

Benny

Jan

Henning
Preben

Niels

Gert Robert

Resultater vinter

uge 49

Efternavn HCP
Lagstrgm 18,9
Andersen 21,5
Bj@rnsen 12,6
Jensen 15,2
Hammer 17,1
Olesen 20,3
Hansen 15,8
Pedersen 16,8
Gormsen 19,9
Borup 25,7
Petersen 27

Albrechtsen 13,8
Stig Larsen 26,4
Damstoft 18,7
Simonsen 14,2
Jgnsson 48,1
Hanh Ngrgaard 16,8
Dahlquist 19,1
Lauridsen 23,4
Kierkegaard 24,9
Nielsen 20,1

Til par
+1p
+1p
Par
-1p
-2p
-2p
-3p
-3p
-3p
-3p
-3p
-4p
-4p
-5p
-6p
-6p
-7p
-9p
-9p
-10p
Par

Afggrelse
Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap
Laveste handicap
Laveste handicap
Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap

Total
19
19
18
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
12
12
11

9
9
8



